

ESI.A. 109/2022

Applicant and his counsel absent.
Perusal of the order sheet is reveals
that despite the matter posted for
applicant evidence on 07.10.2024 the
applicant has not adduce any
evidence till date.
Clearly the applicant is appears to be
uninterested in prosecuting his
application.
Hence the application is dismissed for
non prosecution.

Presiding officer
Industrial Tribunal,
Mysuru